 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
EDU36311A
Triple Output Bench Power Supply
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 2
Power Your Next Insight
For more than 50 years, Keysight DC power supplies are changing how engineers prove their design,
ensure product quality. The EDU36311A triple-output bench power supply is ready for your next design.
With accurate voltage / current measurement and device protection layers —you can test with

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering information
Power supplies
EDU36311A           90W DC power supply, triple output, 6 V, 5 A, 2x 30 V, 1 A, LAN, USB
Option 0E3             230 VAC ±10%
Option 0EM            115 VAC ±10%
Option 0E9             100 VAC ±10%
Standard shipped accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Optional Accessory
EDU190A        Instrument stacking kit (to use with other education series instruments)
Other education series products
EDU34450A       Digital multimeter, 5.5 digit
EDU33211A           Waveform generator, 20 MHz, 1-channel
EDU33212A       Waveform generator, 20 MHz, 2-channel
EDUX1052A       Keysight InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, analog channels
EDUX1052G          InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, 2 analog channels, with a built-in
                               waveform generator
To learn more, please visit: